Event Name: 2019 WIAA Division 3 Sectional - South Shore
Finishers Gun Elapsed
Tortoise and Hare Race Management - Minocqua

RACE MANAGEMENT, LLC.

Division: Varsity Girls

Rank Adj
Place

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 (<5)
5 4
6 5
7 6
8 7
9 8
10 9
11 (<5)
12 10
13 11
14 (<5)
15 (<5)
16 12
17 13
18 (<5)
19 14
20 (<5)
21 15
22 16
23 17
24 18
25 19
26 20
27 (<5)
28 21
29 22
30 23
31 24
32 25
33 26
34 27
35 28
36 29
37 30
38 31
39 32
40 33
41 34
42 (<5)
43 (<5)
44 35
45 36
46 37
47 38
48 39
49 (<5)
50 40
51 41

Tortoise and Hare

Bib

33
11
86
91
62

3
50
79
55
38

2
34

5
92
24
88
63
67
32
93
35

8
90
99
51
89
75
81
84

4
83
60
37
87
85
80
97
95
56
13
21
73
25
36
49
52
46
54

1
53
19

Name

Claudia Lasiowski
Sofia Borchers
Serena Moore
Brittany Clark
Kylee Becker
Ann Boland

Ayla Meyer

Allie Adomaitis
MACKENZIE BACKMAN
Jeanna Scanlon
Abby Lahti

Abby Herbst
Megan Collins
Frances Kevan
Rheanna Hopkins
Kaitlyn Erickson
Rachel Sovacool
Lily Truchon
Kassidy Crom
Emmery Nielsen
Jovi Miguel
Lauren Jorgensen
Brook Peterson
Nona Thompson
Alexis Slater

Zoei Goodrich

KD Knipp

Kalin Baratka
Jenna Simurdiak
Maggie Brown
Stacy Backstrom
Hope Burki

Lilah Pearson
Kylee Goodrich
Jade Thompson
Arianna Mesko
Allie Nordskog
Zoe Smith
KELSEY KING
River Macrum
Jenna Gomulak
Sam Barton

Juli Bader
Marissa Niehoff
Tristin Kreuser-Peterson
Hope McKinley
Mirlande Brande
Savanna Trittelwitz
Natalie Knaack
Belle Quimby
Emily Doriott

Team

Chequamegon
Washburn
Prentice

Shell Lake
Ladysmith
Unity
Grantsburg
Phillips

Hurley
Chequamegon
South Shore
Chequamegon
Unity

Shell Lake
Bruce
Prentice
Ladysmith
South shore
Chequamegon
Shell Lake
Chequamegon
Unity

Prentice
Solon
Grantsburg
Prentice
Mercer
Phillips
Phillips

Unity

Phillips
Ladysmith
Chequamegon
Prentice
Phillips
Phillips

Solon

Solon

Hurley
Washburn
Webster
Mercer

Bruce
Chequamegon
Grantsburg
Grantsburg
Frederic/Luck
Grantsburg
South Shore
Grantsburg
Webster

10of2

Gun
Elapsed
20:36.8

21:00.3
21:11.1
21:38.0
21:43.1
21:44.6
21:52.9
22:09.2
22:21.4
22:31.1
22:38.3
22:40.9
22:42.0
22:42.8
22:46.5
22:50.2
22:51.1
23:04.3
23:11.2
23:16.1
23:26.3
23:27.8
23:31.8
23:43.1
23:44.7
23:51.3
24:01.0
24:02.0
24:03.7
24:06.7
24:07.6
24:11.2
24:15.4
24:20.4
24:22.5
24:32.7
24:39.6
24:47.5
24:48.6
24:51.1
24:51.6
24:51.7
24:55.6
24:55.8
24:59.8
25:01.7
25:28.3
25:30.9
25:38.6
25:42.6
25:43.7

Pace

6:38
6:46
6:50
6:58
7:00
7:00
7:03
7:08
7:12
7:15
7:18
7:19
7:19
7:19
7:20
7:22
7:22
7:26
7:28
7:30
7:33
7:34
7:35
7:39
7:39
7:41
7:44
7:45
7:45
7:46
7:46
7:48
7:49
7:51
7:51
7:55
7:57
7:59
8:00
8:01
8:01
8:01
8:02
8:02
8:03
8:04
8:13
8:13
8:16
8:17
8:17

Gen
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Age

9
9
11
11
11

Finishers: 92 of 100

10/26/2019 2:08:05 PM



Event Name: 2019 WIAA Division 3 Sectional - South Shore
Finishers Gun Elapsed
Tortoise and Hare Race Management - Minocqua

RACE MAN

Division: Varsity Girls

Rank Adj
Place

52 (<5)
53 (<5)
54 (<5)
55 42
56 43
57 (<5)
58 44
59 (<5)
60 (<5)
61 (<5)
62 45
63 46
64 (<5)
65 (<5)
66 47
67 (<5)
68 48
69 49
70 50
71 51
72 (<5)
73 52
74 53
75 54
76 55
77 56
78 57
79 58
80 (<95)
81 59
82 60
83 61
84 62
85 63
86 64
87 65
88 (<95)
89 66
90 67
91 (<5)
92 68

Tortoise and Hare

Bib

26
28
30

6
a4
31
64
69
40
72
58
16
27
41
12
39
57
96
15
98
78
45
61
17
18
82
22
10
68
47
65
48
66
59

100
43
23

7
14
71
20

Name

Micaela Hopkins
Bailey BeBeau
Megan Bruch
Emma Paulsen
Ellie Eklof
Grace Jokinen
Brittney Wiles
Emily Peters
Paige Best
Kristen Nortunen
KAILEY FORYAN
Hanna Rehse
Lauren Sturzl
Jordan Bjork
Kaija Haveri
Mychaela Best
HANNA LEONI
Payton Downs
lley Guenther
Jetta Swanson
Kassandra Bell
Ella Tretsven
Payton Wold
Dahlia Dorn
Felicity Lamb
Jessica Ludwig
Grace McCool
Sandy Blong
Abby Lutz

Rose King

Riley Godfrey
Alex Kammeyer
Kamia Silva
Kelsey Krall
Kyra Latvala
Ember Rosenau
Payton Baribeau
Kian Dueholm
Kiwi Hitopakorn
Emily Marshall
Arwen Gustafson

Team

Bruce
Butternut
Butternut
Unity
Frederic/Luck
Butternut
Ladysmith
Mellen
Drummond
Mellen
Hurley
Washburn
Bruce
Drummond
Washburn
Drummond
Hurley
Solon
Washburn
Solon
Mercer
Frederic/Luck
Ladysmith
Webster
Webster
Phillips
Webster
Washburn
Mellen
Frederic/Luck
Ladysmith
Grantsburg
Ladysmith
Hurley
Solon
Frederic/Luck
Birchwood
Unity
Washburn
Mellen
Webster

20f2

Gun
Elapsed
25:45.6

25:47.8
25:52.3
25:55.9
26:00.7
26:07.2
26:09.8
26:12.2
26:21.5
26:27.0
26:28.1
26:29.1
26:47.5
26:56.1
26:58.7
27:00.2
27:02.2
27:23.3
27:24.6
27:25.2
27:32.4
27:36.5
27:38.5
27:44.0
27:50.8
28:30.5
28:41.7
28:53.4
29:15.5
29:22.0
29:34 .4
30:07.3
30:21.7
30:32.0
30:40.8
31:18.9
32:02.1
33:38.9
34:27.6
39:38.8
48:05.4

Pace

8:18
8:19
8:20
8:21
8:23
8:25
8:26
8:27
8:30
8:31
8:32
8:32
8:38
8:41
8:42
8:42
8:43
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:53
8:54
8:55
8:56
8:58
9:11
9:15
9:19
9:26
9:28
9:32
9:43
9:47
9:50
9:53
10:06
10:20
10:51
11:06
12:47
15:30

Gen
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Finishers: 92 of 100

10/26/2019 2:08:05 PM



